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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

14 Sunday 1-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

33 Wednesday 4-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

70 Sunday 15-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS BOWSER

94 Tuesday 17-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

117 Sunday 22-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

152 Saturday 28-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

174 Monday 30-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

203 Sunday 5-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

242 Thursday 9-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

260 Sunday 12-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

278 Wednesday 15-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

295 Monday 20-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

324 Sunday 26-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

342 Wednesday 29-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

358 Sunday 3-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

393 Thursday 7-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

400 Saturday 9-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

424 Monday 11-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

458 Sunday 17-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS BOWSER

477 Tuesday 19-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

500 Tuesday 2-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

539 Sunday 7-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

544 Monday 8-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

581 Sunday 14-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

599 Tuesday 16-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

622 Saturday 20-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

648 Monday 22-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

674 Saturday 27-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

695 Sunday 28-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

698 Monday 29-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

737 Sunday 4-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

771 Thursday 8-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

786 Monday 12-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

804 Thursday 15-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

824 Sunday 18-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

846 Monday 26-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

871 Friday 1-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

883 Sunday 3-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

921 Thursday 7-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

933 Sunday 10-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

964 Wednesday 13-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

1002 Sunday 17-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

1005 Monday 18-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

1040 Sunday 24-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

1066 Tuesday 26-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

RR003 Tuesday 2-Apr 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

RR025 Thursday 4-Apr 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

RR049 Sunday 7-Apr 4:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS RANGERS

RR070 Monday 8-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

RR099 Thursday 11-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS


